Agenda

DRAFT 19 October 2018
Date 12 November 2018
Time 9h30 - 18h30
Where

G a Skills for Business
I Jobs for Youth

JP Morgan Chase, Canary Wharf, London, UK

Master of Ceremonies Claire Paul, BBC

Time

9.30-
11:30

12:00 -
12:45

13:00
13:10

13:15-
14:00

Agenda Iltems

GAN Board Meeting (GAN Board Members ONLY)

Stand-Up Lunch: Youth Testimonials (GAN Board
Members and Organizing Partners ONLY)

Introductory remarks: What it means to be part of the
GAN and how this is relevant in the UK context.
Announcing new GAN Members, commitments and
networks.

Opening session: Cross cutting statements addressing
the key theme of how SMEs can take up
apprenticeships and the role of large employers as an
enabler. Importance of networks such as the GAN as

Speakers/Details

GAN Board Members ONLY

Claire Paul, BBC

Jamala Osman, Chair, Young Apprentice Ambassador
Network (YANN)

Rosie Wallace, Solicitor Apprentice, Eversheds Sutherland
Rozalie Boyle, Analyst and Apprentice, EY

Areej Mohiuddin, Apprentice, Crown Worldwide

Hosting CEO
Shea Gopaul, GAN Founder & Executive Director

Jules Pipe, Deputy Mayor of London, Planning,
Regeneration and Skills
Alex Fleming, The Adecco Group UK CEO

Page | 1



Agenda

DRAFT 19 October 2018

Time

14:05 -
15:00

15:00 -

15:30

15:30 -
16:30

16:35 -
17:30

17:35 -
17.45

17:45-
18:00

Agenda ltems

facilitators and platforms for sharing best practices on
accessibility, diversity and inclusiveness.

Panel 1: Structural models for addressing the gap in
different sectors

Moderator: Kirstie Donnelly MBE, Managing Director,
City & Guilds Group

Coffee break

Panel 2: Attracting talent
Moderator: Anthony Impey MBE, Founder and CEO,
Optimity

Panel 3: Quality and scalability of delivery through the
supply chain

Moderator: Claire Bonson, Head, Business
Development and Support, National Apprenticeships
Service

Key note

Closing remarks

Skills for Business
Jobs for Youth

®cA

Speakers/Details

e Johnny C. Taylor, Jr., Society for Human Resource
Management (SHRM), CEO & President

o Dr Adam Marshall, Director General, British Chambers of
Commerce (BCC)

Introductory remark by moderator
5-minute statements by each followed by each panellist (30 min)
30 min Q&A

e Roger Philby, Founder, Chemistry Group

e Mark Martin, aka@Urban_Teacher, Computer Science
Teacher

o Katie Nightingale, Early Careers Manager, Kier Group

o Lilley Deevey, Young Apprenticeship Ambassador Network
(YAAN)

e Aloysius Budi, Chief of Corporate Human Capital
Development PT, Astra International

e Liz Penning, Partner Skills & Enablement Lead, Microsoft

e Chris Dunning, Techquarters/Microsoft partner (Cloud Direct,

Centrality, Tech Data, Techquarters)

o Arnie Partridge, Digital Marketing Executive, Former
Apprentice, Techquarters

o Mark Dawe, CEO, Association of Employment and Learning
Providers (AELP)

o tbc

e Shea Gopaul, GAN Executive Director
e Anthony Impey MBE, Founder and CEO, Optimity
e Mark Dawe, CEO, AELP

Page | 2



®cA

Skills for Business
Jobs for Youth

Agenda

DRAFT 19 october 2018

Time Agenda Items Speakers/Details
18.30 Possible networking cocktail (tbd)

Page | 3




