

## Agenda DRAFT 19 October 2018

vember 2018
1

**Time** 9h30 - 18h30

WhereJP Morgan Chase, Canary Wharf, London, UK

Master of Ceremonies Claire Paul, BBC

Time	Agenda Items	Speakers/Details
9.30- 11:30	GAN Board Meeting (GAN Board Members ONLY)	GAN Board Members ONLY
12:00 - 12:45	Stand-Up Lunch: Youth Testimonials (GAN Board Members and Organizing Partners ONLY)	<ul> <li>Claire Paul, BBC</li> <li>Jamala Osman, Chair, Young Apprentice Ambassador Network (YANN)</li> <li>Rosie Wallace, Solicitor Apprentice, Eversheds Sutherland</li> <li>Rozalie Boyle, Analyst and Apprentice, EY</li> <li>Areej Mohiuddin, Apprentice, Crown Worldwide</li> </ul>
13:00 13:10	Introductory remarks: What it means to be part of the GAN and how this is relevant in the UK context. Announcing new GAN Members, commitments and networks.	<ul> <li>Hosting CEO</li> <li>Shea Gopaul, GAN Founder &amp; Executive Director</li> </ul>
13:15- 14:00	Opening session: Cross cutting statements addressing the key theme of how SMEs can take up apprenticeships and the role of large employers as an enabler. Importance of networks such as the GAN as	<ul> <li>Jules Pipe, Deputy Mayor of London, Planning, Regeneration and Skills</li> <li>Alex Fleming, The Adecco Group UK CEO</li> </ul>

## Agenda

## DRAFT 19 October 2018



Time	Agenda Items	Speakers/Details
	facilitators and platforms for sharing best practices on accessibility, diversity and inclusiveness.	<ul> <li>Johnny C. Taylor, Jr., Society for Human Resource Management (SHRM), CEO &amp; President</li> <li>Dr Adam Marshall, Director General, British Chambers of Commerce (BCC)</li> </ul>
14:05 – 15:00	Panel 1: Structural models for addressing the gap in different sectors Moderator: Kirstie Donnelly MBE, Managing Director, City & Guilds Group	Introductory remark by moderator 5-minute statements by each followed by each panellist (30 min) 30 min Q&A
15:00 – 15:30	Coffee break	
15:30 – 16:30	Panel 2: Attracting talent Moderator: Anthony Impey MBE, Founder and CEO, Optimity	<ul> <li>Roger Philby, Founder, Chemistry Group</li> <li>Mark Martin, aka@Urban_Teacher, Computer Science Teacher</li> <li>Katie Nightingale, Early Careers Manager, Kier Group</li> <li>Lilley Deevey, Young Apprenticeship Ambassador Network (YAAN)</li> <li>Aloysius Budi, Chief of Corporate Human Capital Development PT, Astra International</li> </ul>
16:35 – 17:30	Panel 3: Quality and scalability of delivery through the supply chain Moderator: Claire Bonson, Head, Business Development and Support, National Apprenticeships Service	<ul> <li>Liz Penning, Partner Skills &amp; Enablement Lead, Microsoft</li> <li>Chris Dunning, Techquarters/Microsoft partner (Cloud Direct, Centrality, Tech Data, Techquarters)</li> <li>Arnie Partridge, Digital Marketing Executive, Former Apprentice, Techquarters</li> <li>Mark Dawe, CEO, Association of Employment and Learning Providers (AELP)</li> </ul>
17:35 – 17.45	Key note	• tbc
17:45- 18:00	Closing remarks	<ul> <li>Shea Gopaul, GAN Executive Director</li> <li>Anthony Impey MBE, Founder and CEO, Optimity</li> <li>Mark Dawe, CEO, AELP</li> </ul>

## Agenda



DRAFT 19 October 2018

Time	Agenda Items	Speakers/Details
18.30	Possible networking cocktail (tbd)	

